

The City of Houston

Commends and Appreciates

Boris Cherniak

for his uncompromising dedication to the Honor Our Troops project for the men and women serving our country in Bagram, Afghanistan and for bringing them a Taste of Home by serving them a Cajun Creole meal and putting on a 7-hour show in a war zone on June 12, 2011.

Therefore, I, Annise D. Parker, Mayor of the City of Houston, thank you for your service and dedication to our community.

September 8, 2011



In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and have caused the Official Seal of the City of Houston to be affixed this 1st day of September, 2011.

Annise D. Parker Mayor of the City of Houston